/. Platz

RIESEN-Pokal 2007 mannlich

Fabian Degen

Jahrgang 2007

SV Spremberg 1921 e.V.

Gesamtzeit: 10:05,52

Einzelstrecken
50m Schmetterling
100m Rlcken
100m Brust

100m Freistil
200m Lagen

Sportstadt Riesa
Hallenschwimmbad
50m-Bahn

Samstag, 14.01.2017

00:48,45 min
01:45,85 min
02:04,11 min
01:39,77 min
03:47,34 min

Katharina Schade
Abteilungsleiterin
Sportclub Riesa



8. Platz

RIESEN-Pokal 2001 u. alter weiblich

Alina Muller

Jahrgang 2000

SV Spremberg 1921 e.V.

Gesamtzeit: 08:35,87

Einzelstrecken
100m Schmetterling
100m Rucken

100m Brust

100m Freistil

200m Lagen

Sportstadt Riesa
Hallenschwimmbad
50m-Bahn

Samstag, 14.01.2017

01:23,35 min
01:28,06 min
01:31,42 min
01:10,60 min
03:02,44 min

Katharina Schade
Abteilungsleiterin
Sportclub Riesa



5. Platz

RIESEN-Pokal 2002/2003 méannlich

David Richter

Jahrgang 2003

SV Spremberg 1921 e.V.

Gesamtzeit: 08:03,42

Einzelstrecken
100m Schmetterling
100m Rucken

100m Brust

100m Freistil

200m Lagen

Sportstadt Riesa
Hallenschwimmbad
50m-Bahn

Samstag, 14.01.2017

01:22,50 min
01:21,93 min
01:18,90 min
01:10,60 min
02:49,49 min

Katharina Schade
Abteilungsleiterin
Sportclub Riesa



4. Platz

RIESEN-Pokal 2001 u. alter mannlich

Max Uhlmann

Jahrgang 1999

SV Spremberg 1921 e.V.

Gesamtzeit: 07:08,66

Einzelstrecken
100m Schmetterling
100m Rucken

100m Brust

100m Freistil

200m Lagen

Sportstadt Riesa
Hallenschwimmbad
50m-Bahn

Samstag, 14.01.2017

01:05,95 min
01:09,35 min
01:21,70 min
00:59,71 min
02:31,95 min

Katharina Schade
Abteilungsleiterin
Sportclub Riesa



